
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
7 

99 
4 
6 

19 
91 
20 
21 
64 
47 
75 

217 
8 

30 
72 
14 

Name 
GALLONI Daniele 
SOLCA' Marco 
ALOISIO Pietro 
ALOISIO Francesco 
FILIPPI Michele 
MANGILI Mattia 
BONOLI Omar 
MAIER Aston Roger 
PASTORE Enrico 
RAMPAZZO Luca 
VITELLARO Diego 
CARPINA Nicolò 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
DE NICOLA Michele 
FOSCHI Matteo 
VILARDI Fabrizio 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Car 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Suzuki 600 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:10.292 
1:11.414 
1:11.513 
1:11.685 
1:12.386 
1:12.500 
1:12.891 
1:13.516 
1:13.521 
1:13.548 
1:13.599 
1:13.610 
1:13.954 
1:14.050 
1:14.127 
1:16.354 

In Lap 

3 
9 
9 
3 
3 
3 
3 

11 
5 
5 
4 
2 

12 
7 

13 
9 

Diff 

1.122 
1.221 
1.393 
2.094 
2.208 
2.599 
3.224 
3.229 
3.256 
3.307 
3.318 
3.662 
3.758 
3.835 
6.062 

Gap 

1.122 
0.099 
0.172 
0.701 
0.114 
0.391 
0.625 
0.005 
0.027 
0.051 
0.011 
0.344 
0.096 
0.077 
2.227 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/06/2025 15:47:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
RTK600 

Prove Ufficiali 1 RTK600 

Qualifying started at 15:25:00 

Modena 2,007 km 

21/06/2025 15:25 


